
CATEGORIE 1 GENISSES 
 

1. 6 DANDY HAPPYDIDI    NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS 

2. 4 SURPLAN HULU VOLCANE   TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN 

3. 3 OBERSON AWESOME TENNESSEE  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

4. 9 SURPLAN HULU VIOLETTE   TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN 

5. 1 PICHONNAT ALI PALMIRA   JULIEN PICHONNAT  LOVATENS 

6. 7 LES SOURCES BLAKELY JOYAU  CUSIN PASCAL   GRANDCOUR 

7. 5 LE SENSUIS CHIEF ROSALIE    PYTHOUD JEROME  VILLENEUVE 

8. 2 COMESTAR ZOAR LAMADONI  KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE OLEYRES 

CATEGORIE 2 GENISSES 
 

1. 15 GOLLETTES DELTA-LAMBDA O’KATTISH KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE OLEYRES 

2. 16 PICHONNAT LUSTER PRIMEVERE  PICHONNAT JULIEN  LOVATENS 

3. 11 DANDY HAPPYMEAL   NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS 
 

4. 14 BRANDY BRETAGNE   HABEGGER ETIENNE  MOUDON 

5. 10 FLO STAR THIRTEEN   OBERSON FLORIAN  COURTION 

CATEGORIE 3 GENISSES  
 

1. 23 NOEL HARRIS EXPLOSION   NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS 

2. 21 NOEL DROPBOX ECARLATE  NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS 

3. 22 GRANGEVERNEY SIRKAN HIMPI  GRANGEVERNEY  MOUDON 

4. 20 LA VALEYRE GOLDWYN DIDLY GOLD SENN GILLES   BRENLES 

5. 18 GOLLETTES STAR ASKONIE  KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE OLEYRES 



CATEGORIE SUP SF  
 

1. 27 CLAVA LORBAS RIANKA   KELLER MARTIN  CLAVALEYRES 

2. 26 NEUKOMM ROXEL LEWIE   RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

3. 25 VAUTOUR DIAMANT   RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

CATEGORIE 4 SF  
 

1. 29 NOUTAZ LORBAS DORETTE  RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

2. 31 LA CLERGERE TALENT UMELIA  PIDOUX ARNAUD  MOUDON 

3. 32 LA CLERGERE TALENT PRINCESSE  PIDOUX ARNAUD  MOUDON 

4. 30 LARITE HAMILTON OPALINE  RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

5. 28 CREATION BARONNE   RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

 

CATEGORIE 5 SF  
 

1. 33 LA CLERGERE BIVIO TANIA    PIDOUX ARNAUD  MOUDON 

2. 39 LA CLERGERE ODEL RIQUITA   PIDOUX ARNAUD  MOUDON 

3. 40 VINOS ALINE      PERROUD MARLENE  DOMPIERRE VD 

4. 36 KILIAN ELODIE     PERROUD MARLENE  DOMPIERRE VD 

5. 35 CLAVA ORPHEUS FOREL     KELLER MARTIN  CLAVALEYRES 

6. 34 GRANGEVERNEY ACHILLES COMTESSE GRANGEVERNEY  MOUDON 

7. 37 ROCKSTAR BICHETTE   RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

8. 38 GRANGEVERNEY FREESTYLER ALLEGRESSE GRANGEVERNEY  MOUDON 

 

 
 



CHAMPIONNAT PIS SF  
 

1. 27 CLAVA LORBAS RIANKA   KELLER MARTIN  CLAVALEYRES 

2. 26 NEUKOMM ROXEL LEWIE   RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

3. 40 VINOS ALINE     PERROUD MARLENE  DOMPIERRE VD 

 

CHAMPIONNAT SF  
 

1. 27 CLAVA LORBAS RIANKA   KELLER MARTIN  CLAVALEYRES 

2. 26 NEUKOMM ROXEL LEWIE   RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

3. 29 NOUTAZ LORBAS DORETTE  RABOUD FABRICE  GRANDSIVAZ 

 

CHAMPIONNAT GENISSES 
 

1. 23 NOEL HARRIS EXPLOSION   NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS 

2. 15 GOLLETTES DELTA-LAMBDA O’KATTISH KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE OLEYRES 

3. 6 DANDY HAPPYDIDI    NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS 

 

CATEGORIE 6 RH/HO 
 

1. 50 AIJA MIRAND SALSA RH   KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE OLEYRES  

2. 51 NOEL EXACT HEXAGONE HO  NOEL CHRISTOPHE   VUISSENS  

3. 44 SURPLAN MOOI UNION HO  TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN  

4. 42 PICHONNAT POWER ORLANDA RH PICHONNAT JULIEN  LOVATENS  

5. 48 AMARETTO EMBRACE RH   TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN  

6. 41 NOEL INSPIRE ENTALIA HO  NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS  

7. 43 OBERSON DORAL SANTOLINE RH  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION  

8. 49 NOEL TOPSTORY ENQUETE HO  NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS  



CATEGORIE 7 RH/HO 
 

1. 66 BAROCHES LENO JUSTINE RH  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

2. 64 BAROCHE LEGEND JESSICA HO  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

3. 59 BAROCHE CHIEF JADE HO   BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

4. 57 BAROCHE DELTA-LAMBDA PIVOINE HO BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

5. 60 FLO CHIEF ROMANCE HO   OBERSON FLORIAN  COURTION 

6. 54 NOEL ATOMIC GALACTIQUE RH  NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS 

7. 65 LA VALEYRES SHOWKING OPAL FRUIT HO SENN GILLES   BRENLES 

8. 53 BAROCHE LEGEND JOLENE HO  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

9. 56 C-L-A BRAYDEN GHANA HO  KERN ANTHONY  ROSSENS VD 

CATEGORIE 8 RH/HO 
 

1. 72 BAROCHE CHIEF ASTRIDE HO  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

2. 76 OBERSON CHIEF QUITTANCE HO  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

3. 79 LES SOURCES DELTA-LAMBDA TAHITI HO CUSIN PASCAL  GRANDCOUR 

4. 78 PICHONNAT ACHIM MAGNOLIA RH PICHONNAT JULIEN  LOVATENS 

5. 67 PETIT’BILL LENO JONQUILLE RH  TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN 

6. 73 PICHONNAT ASIO MILVENA RH  PICHONNAT JULIEN  LOVATENS 

7. 74 FLO CHIEF QUADESH HO   OBERSON FLORIAN  COURTION 

8. 68 LA VALEYRE AXL CHANTALSHUTZ HO SENN GILLES   BRENLES 

9. 71 LES SOURCES REDALERT MAYA RH CUSIN PASCAL   GRANDCOUR 

10. 70 DONATYRE UNIX OCEA HO  GRANDJEAN DANIEL  DONATYRE 

 

 
 



CATEGORIE 9 RH/HO 
 

1. 83 BAROCHE CHIEF ILINOISE HO  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

2. 87 OBERSON CHIEF PICOLEE HO  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

3. 80 BAROLO ELEGANTE HO   PERRIN FREDERIC ET GABRIEL THIERRENS 

4. 82 BAROCHE LEGEND ILLARENTE HO BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

5. 81 BAROLO ELAN HO    PERRIN FREDERIC ET GABRIEL THIERRENS 

6. 86 SWINGMAN TANIA RH   JOYE JEREMY      MANNENS 

7. 85 AIJA KING DOC BELLACIAO HO  KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE    OLEYRES 

 

CATEGORIE 10 RH/HO 
 

1. 95 AU PARCHY GENIE RAVE HO  TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN 

2. 94 BAROCHE POWER HELDA RH  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

3. 93 GRANGEVERNEY ATTRACTION DIXI RH GRANGEVERNEY  MOUDON 

4. 90 CLOS DU PRAZ CHIEF ATLANTA HO PICHONNAT JULIEN  LOVATENS 

5. 88 AIJA KING DOC BELLAVITA HO  KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE OLEYRES 

6. 92 OBERSON CHIEF PANDORA HO  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

7. 89 SURPLAN SWINGMAN REUNION RH TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN 

8. 98 NOEL ROZUME EMOTION HO  NOEL CHRISTOPHE  VUISSENS 

9. 96 LES PONTS ATTRACTION O’CEANIE RH CUSIN PASCAL   GRANDCOUR 

10. 97 BAROCHE CRUSHABULL NIOUININON HO BARBEY PIERRE-YVES DOMPIERRE FR 

 

CATEGORIE 11 RH/HO 
 

1. 101 OBERSON ARMY OPIUM HO  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

2. 99 SURPLAN DATELINE POLONAISE HO TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN 



3. 104 OBERSON ARMY OAKLEY HO  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

4. 100 MOEMONEY SELMA HO   JOYE JEREMY   MANNENS 

5. 105 FLO AWESOME ORION RH  OBERSON FLORIAN  COURTION 

6. 102 DONATYRE HANG-TIME MISTIE HO GRANDJEAN DANIEL  DONATYRE 

7. 103 OBERSON REDSTREAM OUPS RH OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

CATEGORIE 12 RH/HO 
 
 

1. 111 BAROCHE UNIX ASPEGIC HO  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

2. 108 AU PARCHY CASPER PETUNIA HO BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

3. 106 KAESER SIDEKICK ESTELLA HO  KERN ANTHONY  ROSSENS VD 

4. 112 IKAR HERBETTE RH   HABEGGER ETIENNE  MOUDON 

5. 109 GRANGEVERNEY REDALERT BULLE RH GRANGEVERNEY  MOUDON 

6. 110 BELINDA HO    PERRIN FREDERIC ET GABRIEL THIERRENS 

 

CHAMPIONNAT PIS RH 
 

1. 67 PETIT’BILL LENO JONQUILLE RH  TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN 

2. 50 AIJA MIRAND SALSA   KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE OLEYRES 

3. 42 PICHONNAT POWER ORLANDA  PICHONNAT JULIEN  LOVATENS 

 

CHAMPIONNAT RH  
 

1. 66 BAROCHES LENO JUSTINE RH  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

2. 94 BAROCHE POWER HELDA RH  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

3. 50 AIJA MIRAND SALSA RH   KALTENRIEDER PHILIPPE OLEYRES 

 



 
 

CHAMPIONNAT PIS HO 
 

1. 101 OBERSDON ARMY OPIUM HO  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

2. 83 BAROCHE CHIEF ILINOISE HO  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

3. 51 NOEL EXACT HEXAGONE   NOEL CHRISTOPHE   VUISSENS 

 

CHAMPIONNAT HO 
 

1. 83 BAROCHE CHIEF ILINOISE HO  BARBEY PIERRE-YVES  DOMPIERRE FR 

2. 101 OBERSDON ARMY OPIUM HO  OBERSON ET PROGIN  MISERY-COURTION 

3. 95 AU PARCHY GENIE RAVE HO  TRACHSEL BRUNO  ST-AUBIN 

 

 

 

SF = swiss fleckvieh 

HO = Holstein 

RH = Red Holstein 
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